

RV3F RV3J MAIN HINGE ASSEMBLY

1 M6 X 65 mm BOLT
B3F-03X-MHM665

2 M6 X 40 mm BOLT
B3F-07X-MHM640

3 M6 X 43 mm BOLT
B3F-04X-MHM643

4 TOP STRUT PLATE
M3F-01H-MAXXXX

5 TOP STRUT MOUNT
P3F-10H-MHPAFG

6 LOWER STRUT MOUNT
P3F-11H-MHPAFG

7 LOWER STRUT PLATE
M3F-02H-MAXXXX

8 M6 NYLOCK NUT
B20-34X-XXM606

9 EXTRA STRUT PLATE
M3F-03H-MAXXXX

8

